Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Amana Tool AMS Series Multi-Function Router Bit Collections & Sets
Thank you for shopping with us!
Amana Tool AMS Series Multi-Function Router Bit Collections & Sets - router bits for many different woodworking needs!
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Item # Manufacturer Includes N_o. o Note
Pieces
Full color booklet. Stored in a solid Signmaking Starter CNC Router Bit Expand vour
AMS-131 Amana Tool wood showcase storage box witha 1/4in Collection Il - Solid Carbide, Carbide- 8 pand y $373.02
) , . . creativity!
Plexiglas clear lid Tipped, Insert Carbide
Full color booklet. Stored in a solid 14 -1/2 8-Pc Signmaking Starter CNC Router Expand vour
AMS-130 Amana Tool wood showcase storage box witha Bit Collection - Solid Carbide, Carbide- 8 pandy $373.02
) . in . X creativity!
Plexiglas clear lid Tipped, Insert Carbide
Full color booklet. Stored in a solid Signmaking Advanced CNC Router Bit The ultimate set
AMS-132 Amana Tool wood showcase storage box witha  1/4in Collection - Solid Carbide, Carbide- 18 $751.86

Plexiglas clear lid Tipped, Insert Carbide for sign-makers


mailto:info@eoasaw.com
https://www.amanatool.com/pub/media/productattachments/Aluminum-O-Flute-Speed-Chart-v9.pdf

AMS-150

AMS-138

AMS-170

AMS-139

AMS-133

AMS-160

AMS-162

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Full color booklet. Stored in a solid
wood showcase storage box with a
Plexiglas clear lid

Full color booklet. Stored in a solid
wood showcase storage box with a
Plexiglas clear lid

Full color booklet. Stored in a solid
wood showcase storage box with a
Plexiglas clear lid

Full color booklet. Stored in a solid
wood showcase storage box with a
Plexiglas clear lid

Full color booklet. Stored in a solid
wood showcase storage box with a
Plexiglas clear lid

Full color booklet. Stored in a solid
wood showcase storage box with a
Plexiglas clear lid

Full color booklet. Stored in a solid
wood showcase storage box with a
Plexiglas clear lid

1/2 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

1/4-1/2

in

1/4 in

1/4 in

3D CNC Signmaking, Lettering &

Engraving Insert Solid Carbide 45, 60,

90 & 120 Degree V-Groove Insert
Carbide Router Bit Collection

3D, Signmaking, Lettering & Engraving

CNC Router Bit Collection - Solid
Carbide, Carbide-Tipped, Insert
Carbide

General Purpose CNC Router Bit
Collection - Solid Carbide, Carbide-
Tipped, Insert Carbide

Advanced General Purpose CNC
Router Bit Collection - Solid Carbide,
Carbide-Tipped, Insert Carbide

Starter Carbide-Tipped & Solid Carbide

Router Bit Collection #lll

Solid Carbide Spiral Router Bit
Collection

Solid Carbide Router Bit Collection

4

(0]

18

Innovative CNC
tool design

Expand your
creativity!

Designed
specifically for a
wide variety of
applications

Designed
specifically for a
wide variety of
applications

Expand your
creativity!

Specifically
designed for a
variety of CNC
machining
applications

Perfect for
cutting
aluminum, brass,

copper, and other

non-ferrous
metals

$437.24

$723.53

$763.91

$1,525.59

$378.76

$361.80

$



AMS-135

AMS-152

AMS-165

AMS-167

AMS-178

AMS-128

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Full color booklet. Stored in a solid
wood showcase storage box with a
Plexiglas clear lid

Full color booklet. Stored in a solid
wood showcase storage box with a
Plexiglas clear lid

8 CNC Plastic Cutting SC Spiral
Router Bits. Full color booklet.
Stored in a solid wood showcase
storage box with a Plexiglas clear
lid

18 CNC Advanced Plastic Cutting SC
Router Bits. Full color booklet.
Stored in a solid wood showcase

storage box with a Plexiglas clear
lid

Full color booklet. Stored in a solid
wood showcase storage box with a
Plexiglas clear lid

Full color booklet. Stored in a solid
wood showcase storage box with a
Plexiglas clear lid

1/4 in

N/A

1/4 in

1/4 in

1/4 in

1/4 in

Solid Carbide Spiral Router Bit

Collection

Solid Carbide Spiral Router Bit

Collection

8-Pc Plastic Cutting Solid Carbide
Spiral \'O\' Flute CNC Router Bit
Collection, 1/4 in Shank

Plastic Cutting Solid Carbide Advanced
CNC Router Bit Collection, 1/4 in Shank

Artist Signmaking Starter CNC Router
Bit Collection #IV - Solid Carbide &

Carbide-Tipped

V\' Carving CNC Router Bit Collection -
Solid Carbide & Carbide-Tipped

=

0]

8

Designed
specifically for
2D/3D
signmaking,
lettering, and
engraving
applications

These bits are
perfect for the
signmaking
industry

Specifically
designed for a
variety of CNC
machining
applications

Specifically
designed for
cutting plastics

Designed for
creating signs
and other CNC
projects in a
variety of
materials

Specially
designed for
creating signs
and other CNC
projects in a
variety of
materials

$406.98

$402.19

$326.08

$812.83

$326.08

$380.45



AMS-137

AMS-134

AMS-176

AMS-173

AMS-164

AMS-127

AMS-151

AMS-193

AMS-196

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Full color booklet. Stored in a solid
wood showcase storage box with a
Plexiglas clear lid

Full color booklet. Stored in a solid
wood showcase storage box with a
Plexiglas clear lid

Full color booklet. Stored in a solid
wood showcase storage box with a
Plexiglas clear lid

Full color booklet. Stored in a solid
wood showcase storage box with a
Plexiglas clear lid

Stored in a solid wood showcase
storage box with a Plexiglas clear
lid.

Stored in a solid wood showcase
storage box with a Plexiglas clear
lid.

Stored in a solid wood showcase
storage box with a Plexiglas clear
lid

1 each: Solid Carbide Carving Liner
18 Deg & Carbide Tipped V-Groove
90 Deg

1 each: Solid Carbide V-Groove 60
Deg & CNC Solid Carbide Spektra
Extreme Tool Life Coated
Compression Spiral

1/4 in

1/4 in

1/4 in

1/8 in

1/4 in

1/4 in

1/4 in

1/4 in

1/8 &
1/4 in

Spiral Compression, Tapered &

Straight CNC Solid Carbide Router Bit

Collection

General Purpose Carbide-Tipped &
Solid Carbide Router Bit Collection

Specialty Multi-Material CNC Solid
Carbide & Insert Carbide Router Bit
Collection

Specialty Multi-Material CNC Solid
Carbide Router Bit Collection

CNC Starter Router Bit Collection -

Solid Carbide, Carbide-Tipped, Insert

Carbide

5-Pc Starter Engraving CNC Router Bit

Collection - Solid Carbide & Carbide-
Tipped

V-Groove for Double Edge Folding

Aluminum Composite Material (ACM)

Panels Router Bit Collection - Solid
Carbide, Carbide-Tipped, Insert
Carbide

2-Pc Signmaking - Engraving Router
Bit Pack

2-Pc CNC Signmaking - Engraving
Router Bit Pack

8

oo

18

N

Designed for a
wide variety of
applications

For creating
many different
projects

Designed
specifically for

cutting a variety

of materials

Designed
specifically for

cutting a variety

of applications

Designed for a
wide variety of
applications.

Designed for a
wide variety of
applications.

For scoring
aluminum
composite
materials

$320.22

$260.08

$952.42

A

$376.74

$209.01

$391.34

$81.55



Solid Carbide Carving Liner & Solid
Carbide V Groove Engraving

2-Pc Carving - Engraving Solid Carbide

AMS-198 Amana Tool Router Bit Pack

1/4 in

N

$75.61

Carbide Tipped Core Box Router Bit

& CNC 2D and 3D Carving 5.4 Deg
AMS-191 Amana Tool Tapered Angle Ball Tip Carbide 1/4 in

Upcut Spiral Spektra Extreme Tool

Life Coated Router Bit

2-Pc Carving 2D-Core Box Router Bit

Pack 2 $107.70

Collet Reducer, Spektra Spiral O

Flute, Spektra Compression Spiral,
AMS-112 Amana Tool Spektra Spiral Plunge, Spektra 1/8 in

2D/3D Angled Ball Tip, Alum Cutting

Spiral O Flute

5-Pc CNC Signmaking-Engraving

Router Bit Pack 5 $109.01

Point Cutting Roundover, Upcut Ball
Nose Spiral, Spiral Plunge, 2D/3D
Carving, V-Groove Router Bits.
Stored in a solid wood showcase
storage box with a Plexiglas clear
lid.

2 Solid Carbide Spektra Spiral
Plunge, 1 Insert V-Groove

8-Pc CNC V-Groove, Point Roundover &

AMS-177 Amana Tool Multi-Purpose

1/4 in

3-PC Matt\'s CNC Starter Router Bit
Pack

1 Insert V-Groove, 3 Spektra Spiral 1/8 & 4-Pc Matt\'s CNC Starter Router Bit
Plunge Router Bits 1/4 in Pack

AMS-119 Amana Tool 1/4 in 3 $146.31

AMS-109 Amana Tool 4 $167.19
V-Grooves; Compression Spiral; Attention: Item
Spiral Plunge; 2D/3D Carving; 30 #RC-1142, when
Deg Engraving; Insert Carbide Mini using on small,
Spoilboard Surfacing, Rabbeting, . ) hobby type CNC
Flycutter, Slab Leveler & Surface 1/41n 8-Pc Advanced CNC Starter Set 8 machines, set
Planer. Stored in a solid wood RPM to 12,000
showcase storage box with a RPM with 30%
Plexiglas clear lid. slower feed rate..

AMS-179 Amana Tool $52,256.00



AMS-230

AMS-265

AMS-235

AMS-155

AMS-158

AMS-102

AMS-113

AMS-174

AMS-237

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Insert V-Groove - 60 & 45 Deg,
Compression Spiral, Spiral Plunge,
2D/3D Carving, 30 Deg Engraving.
Stored in a solid wood showcase
storage box with a Plexiglas clear
lid.

In-Tech Insert Carbide V-Groove,
2D/3D Carving Tapered & Flat
Bottom, 30 Deg Engraving, Spiral O
Flute Plastic Cutting

Insert V-Groove 45 deg & 60 deg,
Compression Spiral, Spiral Plunge
Router Bits

60 Deg V-Groove, Spiral Plunge, 30
Deg Engraving Router Bits

60 Deg V-Groove, Spiral Plunge, 30
Deg Engraving Router Bits

60 Deg V-Groove, Spiral Plunge,
2D/3D Carving, 30 Deg Engraving
Router Bits

60 Deg V-Groove, Spiral Plunge, 30
Deg Engraving Router Bits

V-Groove, Spiral Plunge, 2D/3D
Carving, Engraving, Ball Nose
Spiral. Stored in a solid wood
showcase storage box with a
Plexiglas clear lid

60 Deg V-Groove; Spiral Plunge; 30
Deg Carving; Insert Carbide 3
Wing/Flute Heavy Duty Spoilboard
Plunging, Surfacing, Planing,
Flycutter & Slab Leveler

1/4 in

1/4 in

1/4 in

1/4 in

1/8 &
1/4 in

1/4 in

1/4 in

1/4 in

1/4 in

8-Pc Joos Advanced CNC

8-Pc THEDUTCHMANMODIFIES Case
Modding Router Bit Set

4-Pc Colson\'s Choice CNC Starter

4-Pc Brian\'s Choice CNC Starter
Router Bit Pack

4-Pc JMC CNC Starter Router Bit Pack

4-Pc X-Carve CNC Starter Router Bit
Pack

3-Pc CNC Starter Router Bit Pack

8-Pc CNC General Purpose Router Bit
Collection

4-Pc CNC Starter Router Bit Pack

$396.70

$198.62

$146.31

$313.54

$294.40



AMS-169

AMS-175

AMS-225

AMS-153

AMS-157

AMS-261

AMS-161

AMS-194

AMS-218

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Steel Collet Reducer, 30 Deg
Engraving Knife, CNC In Groove

Insert Engraving Tool Body, various

router bits. Stored in a solid wood
showcase storage box with a
Plexiglas clear lid.

60 Deg Insert V-Groove,
Compression Spiral, Spiral Plunge,
2D/3D Carving Tapered, 30 Deg
Engraving Router Bits

60 & 90 Deg Insert V-Groove, 45
Deg Insert V-Groove, 120 Deg
Insert V-Groove

45, 60, 90 Degree Insert V-Groove
Router Bits in a Wood Storage Box

45, 60, 90 Degree Insert V-Groove
Router Bits

Router Bits stored in a solid wood
showcase storage box with a
Plexiglas clear lid.

2D/3D 6.2 Deg Tapered Ball Tip &
CNC Spiral O Flute Aluminum
Cutting Router Bits

Spiral O Flute Aluminum Cutting
V-Groove 90, 108, 135 Deg Folding

for Composite Material Panels
Router Bits

1/4 &
1/8 in

1/4 in

1/4 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

1/4 in

1/8 in

1/4 in

1/4 in

10-Pc CNC Signmaking Router Bit
Collection

5-Pc Signmaking Router Bit Collection

4-Pc CNC V-Groove 2D/3D Signmaking,

Lettering, Engraving Router Bit
Collection

3-Pc CNC V-Groove 2D/3D Signmaking,

Lettering, Engraving Router Bit
Collection

3-Pc CNC V-Groove, 2D/3D
Signmaking, Lettering, Engraving

8-Pc CNC Advanced Master Collection

Aluminum Cutting Solid Carbide Spiral

Router Bit Collection

2-Pc Aluminum Cutting Solid Carbide
Spiral \'O\' Flute CNC Router Bit Pack

3-Pc ACM Double Edge Folding Router

Bit Set

ul

N

w

$470.50

$276.50

$394.81

$272.84

$272.84

$398.10

$168.59

$88.56

$240.41



AMS-213

AMS-219

AMS-185

AMS-107

AMS-192

AMS-163

AMS-186

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Carbide V-Groove 90 Deg. Folding
for Composite Material Panels,
Carbide-Tipped Double Edge
Folding V-Groove 108 Deg, Solid
Carbide CNC Spiral 'O' Flute,
Aluminum Cutting Router Bits

Carbide V-Groove 90, 108, 135 Deg
Folding for Composite Material
Panels Router Bits

CNC 2D/3D Carving Tapered &
Straight Ball Nose 6.2, 5.4, 0.10
Deg

Solid Carbide 30 Degree Engraving,
CNC 2D/3D Carving 6.2 & 5.4 Deg
Tapered Angle Ball Tip

Solid Carbide V-Groove 60 Deg,
2D/3D 5.4 Deg Tapered Angle Ball
Tip

45620, 45621, 45622, 45623,
45627, 45628, 45625, 45624

45901 (3/16R), 45981 (1/8R),
45780 (15 degq)

1/4 in

1/2 in

1/4 in

1/4 in

1/4 in

1/4 in

1/4 in

3-Pc ACM Double Edge Folding Router
Bit Set

3-Pc ACM Double Edge Folding Router
Bit Set

3-Pc Solid Carbide Upcut Spiral 2D/3D
Carving Ball Nose ZrN Coated CNC
Router Bit Pack

CNC Ultimate 2D/3D
Carving/Engraving 3-Pc Pack

Solid Carbide Spiral 2D/3D Carving &
60 Degree V-Groove Router Bit Set

CNC Signmaking, Lettering, Engraving
Router Bits

Signmaking & Lettering CNC Router Bit
Pack, 1/4 Inch Shank

3-Piece
Set

$176.14

$271.71

$184.80

$100.08

For a wide variety

of applications $226.92

Create signs &
other CNC $87.33
projects



