

## Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins  
Arlington, TX 76010

Phone: 817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651  
Toll Free: 888-461-7171  
Email: [info@eoasaw.com](mailto:info@eoasaw.com)  
Website: [www.eoasaw.com](http://www.eoasaw.com)



### Amana Tool AMS Series Multi-Function Router Bit Collections & Sets

Thank you for shopping with us!

Amana Tool AMS Series Multi-Function Router Bit Collections & Sets - router bits for many different woodworking needs!  
[CNC Feed and Speed](#)

Item #	Manufacturer	Includes	Shank	Type	No. of Pieces	Note	Price
AMS-131	Amana Tool	Full color booklet. Stored in a solid wood showcase storage box with a Plexiglas clear lid	1/4 in	Signmaking Starter CNC Router Bit Collection II - Solid Carbide, Carbide-Tipped, Insert Carbide	8	Expand your creativity!	<b>\$373.02</b>
AMS-130	Amana Tool	Full color booklet. Stored in a solid wood showcase storage box with a Plexiglas clear lid	1/4 - 1/2 in	8-Pc Signmaking Starter CNC Router Bit Collection - Solid Carbide, Carbide-Tipped, Insert Carbide	8	Expand your creativity!	<b>\$373.02</b>
AMS-132	Amana Tool	Full color booklet. Stored in a solid wood showcase storage box with a Plexiglas clear lid	1/4 in	Signmaking Advanced CNC Router Bit Collection - Solid Carbide, Carbide-Tipped, Insert Carbide	18	The ultimate set for sign-makers	<b>\$751.86</b>

AMS-150 Amana Tool	Full color booklet. Stored in a solid wood showcase storage box with a Plexiglas clear lid	1/2 in	3D CNC Signmaking, Lettering & Engraving Insert Solid Carbide 45, 60, 90 & 120 Degree V-Groove Insert Carbide Router Bit Collection	4	Innovative CNC tool design	<b>\$437.24</b>
AMS-138 Amana Tool	Full color booklet. Stored in a solid wood showcase storage box with a Plexiglas clear lid	1/2 in	3D, Signmaking, Lettering & Engraving CNC Router Bit Collection - Solid Carbide, Carbide-Tipped, Insert Carbide	10	Expand your creativity!	<b>\$723.53</b>
AMS-170 Amana Tool	Full color booklet. Stored in a solid wood showcase storage box with a Plexiglas clear lid	1/2 in	General Purpose CNC Router Bit Collection - Solid Carbide, Carbide-Tipped, Insert Carbide	8	Designed specifically for a wide variety of applications	<b>\$763.91</b>
AMS-139 Amana Tool	Full color booklet. Stored in a solid wood showcase storage box with a Plexiglas clear lid	1/2 in	Advanced General Purpose CNC Router Bit Collection - Solid Carbide, Carbide-Tipped, Insert Carbide	18	Designed specifically for a wide variety of applications	<b>\$1,525.59</b>
AMS-133 Amana Tool	Full color booklet. Stored in a solid wood showcase storage box with a Plexiglas clear lid	1/4 - 1/2 in	Starter Carbide-Tipped & Solid Carbide Router Bit Collection #III	8	Expand your creativity!	<b>\$378.76</b>
AMS-160 Amana Tool	Full color booklet. Stored in a solid wood showcase storage box with a Plexiglas clear lid	1/4 in	Solid Carbide Spiral Router Bit Collection	8	Specifically designed for a variety of CNC machining applications	<b>\$361.80</b>
AMS-162 Amana Tool	Full color booklet. Stored in a solid wood showcase storage box with a Plexiglas clear lid	1/4 in	Solid Carbide Router Bit Collection	18	Perfect for cutting aluminum, brass, copper, and other non-ferrous metals	<b>\$</b>

AMS-135 Amana Tool	Full color booklet. Stored in a solid wood showcase storage box with a Plexiglas clear lid	1/4 in	Solid Carbide Spiral Router Bit Collection	8	Designed specifically for 2D/3D signmaking, lettering, and engraving applications	<b>\$406.98</b>
AMS-152 Amana Tool	Full color booklet. Stored in a solid wood showcase storage box with a Plexiglas clear lid	N/A	Solid Carbide Spiral Router Bit Collection	8	These bits are perfect for the signmaking industry	<b>\$402.19</b>
AMS-165 Amana Tool	8 CNC Plastic Cutting SC Spiral Router Bits. Full color booklet. Stored in a solid wood showcase storage box with a Plexiglas clear lid	1/4 in	8-Pc Plastic Cutting Solid Carbide Spiral 'O' Flute CNC Router Bit Collection, 1/4 in Shank	8	Specifically designed for a variety of CNC machining applications	<b>\$326.08</b>
AMS-167 Amana Tool	18 CNC Advanced Plastic Cutting SC Router Bits. Full color booklet. Stored in a solid wood showcase storage box with a Plexiglas clear lid	1/4 in	Plastic Cutting Solid Carbide Advanced CNC Router Bit Collection, 1/4 in Shank	18	Specifically designed for cutting plastics	<b>\$812.83</b>
AMS-178 Amana Tool	Full color booklet. Stored in a solid wood showcase storage box with a Plexiglas clear lid	1/4 in	Artist Signmaking Starter CNC Router Bit Collection #IV - Solid Carbide & Carbide-Tipped	8	Designed for creating signs and other CNC projects in a variety of materials	<b>\$326.08</b>
AMS-128 Amana Tool	Full color booklet. Stored in a solid wood showcase storage box with a Plexiglas clear lid	1/4 in	V' Carving CNC Router Bit Collection - Solid Carbide & Carbide-Tipped	8	Specially designed for creating signs and other CNC projects in a variety of materials	<b>\$380.45</b>

AMS-137 Amana Tool	Full color booklet. Stored in a solid wood showcase storage box with a Plexiglas clear lid	1/4 in	Spiral Compression, Tapered & Straight CNC Solid Carbide Router Bit Collection	8	Designed for a wide variety of applications	<b>\$320.22</b>
AMS-134 Amana Tool	Full color booklet. Stored in a solid wood showcase storage box with a Plexiglas clear lid	1/4 in	General Purpose Carbide-Tipped & Solid Carbide Router Bit Collection	8	For creating many different projects	<b>\$260.08</b>
AMS-176 Amana Tool	Full color booklet. Stored in a solid wood showcase storage box with a Plexiglas clear lid	1/4 in	Specialty Multi-Material CNC Solid Carbide & Insert Carbide Router Bit Collection	18	Designed specifically for cutting a variety of materials	<b>\$952.42</b>
AMS-173 Amana Tool	Full color booklet. Stored in a solid wood showcase storage box with a Plexiglas clear lid	1/8 in	Specialty Multi-Material CNC Solid Carbide Router Bit Collection	18	Designed specifically for cutting a variety of applications	\$
AMS-164 Amana Tool	Stored in a solid wood showcase storage box with a Plexiglas clear lid.	1/4 in	CNC Starter Router Bit Collection - Solid Carbide, Carbide-Tipped, Insert Carbide	8	Designed for a wide variety of applications.	<b>\$376.74</b>
AMS-127 Amana Tool	Stored in a solid wood showcase storage box with a Plexiglas clear lid.	1/4 in	5-Pc Starter Engraving CNC Router Bit Collection - Solid Carbide & Carbide-Tipped	5	Designed for a wide variety of applications.	<b>\$209.01</b>
AMS-151 Amana Tool	Stored in a solid wood showcase storage box with a Plexiglas clear lid	1/4 in	V-Groove for Double Edge Folding Aluminum Composite Material (ACM) Panels Router Bit Collection - Solid Carbide, Carbide-Tipped, Insert Carbide	8	For scoring aluminum composite materials	<b>\$391.34</b>
AMS-193 Amana Tool	1 each: Solid Carbide Carving Liner 18 Deg & Carbide Tipped V-Groove 90 Deg	1/4 in	2-Pc Signmaking - Engraving Router Bit Pack	2		<b>\$81.55</b>
AMS-196 Amana Tool	1 each: Solid Carbide V-Groove 60 Deg & CNC Solid Carbide Spektra Extreme Tool Life Coated Compression Spiral	1/8 & 1/4 in	2-Pc CNC Signmaking - Engraving Router Bit Pack	2		\$

AMS-198 Amana Tool	Solid Carbide Carving Liner & Solid Carbide V Groove Engraving	1/4 in	2-Pc Carving - Engraving Solid Carbide Router Bit Pack	2	\$75.61
AMS-191 Amana Tool	Carbide Tipped Core Box Router Bit & CNC 2D and 3D Carving 5.4 Deg Tapered Angle Ball Tip Carbide Upcut Spiral Spektra Extreme Tool Life Coated Router Bit	1/4 in	2-Pc Carving 2D-Core Box Router Bit Pack	2	\$107.70
AMS-112 Amana Tool	Collet Reducer, Spektra Spiral O Flute, Spektra Compression Spiral, Spektra Spiral Plunge, Spektra 2D/3D Angled Ball Tip, Alum Cutting Spiral O Flute	1/8 in	5-Pc CNC Signmaking-Engraving Router Bit Pack	5	\$109.01
AMS-177 Amana Tool	Point Cutting Roundover, Upcut Ball Nose Spiral, Spiral Plunge, 2D/3D Carving, V-Groove Router Bits. Stored in a solid wood showcase storage box with a Plexiglas clear lid.	1/4 in	8-Pc CNC V-Groove, Point Roundover & Multi-Purpose	8	\$
AMS-119 Amana Tool	2 Solid Carbide Spektra Spiral Plunge, 1 Insert V-Groove	1/4 in	3-PC Matt's CNC Starter Router Bit Pack	3	\$146.31
AMS-109 Amana Tool	1 Insert V-Groove, 3 Spektra Spiral Plunge Router Bits	1/8 & 1/4 in	4-Pc Matt's CNC Starter Router Bit Pack	4	\$167.19
AMS-179 Amana Tool	V-Grooves; Compression Spiral; Spiral Plunge; 2D/3D Carving; 30 Deg Engraving; Insert Carbide Mini Spoilboard Surfacing, Rabbeting, Flycutter, Slab Leveler & Surface Planer. Stored in a solid wood showcase storage box with a Plexiglas clear lid.	1/4 in	8-Pc Advanced CNC Starter Set	8	Attention: Item #RC-1142, when using on small, hobby type CNC machines, set RPM to 12,000 RPM with 30% slower feed rate.. \$52,256.00

AMS-230 Amana Tool	Insert V-Groove - 60 & 45 Deg, Compression Spiral, Spiral Plunge, 2D/3D Carving, 30 Deg Engraving. Stored in a solid wood showcase storage box with a Plexiglas clear lid.	1/4 in	8-Pc Joos Advanced CNC	8	\$396.70
AMS-265 Amana Tool	In-Tech Insert Carbide V-Groove, 2D/3D Carving Tapered & Flat Bottom, 30 Deg Engraving, Spiral O Flute Plastic Cutting	1/4 in	8-Pc THEDUTCHMANMODIFIES Case Modding Router Bit Set	8	\$
AMS-235 Amana Tool	Insert V-Groove 45 deg & 60 deg, Compression Spiral, Spiral Plunge Router Bits	1/4 in	4-Pc Colson's Choice CNC Starter	4	\$
AMS-155 Amana Tool	60 Deg V-Groove, Spiral Plunge, 30 Deg Engraving Router Bits	1/4 in	4-Pc Brian's Choice CNC Starter Router Bit Pack	4	\$
AMS-158 Amana Tool	60 Deg V-Groove, Spiral Plunge, 30 Deg Engraving Router Bits	1/8 & 1/4 in	4-Pc JMC CNC Starter Router Bit Pack	4	\$
AMS-102 Amana Tool	60 Deg V-Groove, Spiral Plunge, 2D/3D Carving, 30 Deg Engraving Router Bits	1/4 in	4-Pc X-Carve CNC Starter Router Bit Pack	4	\$198.62
AMS-113 Amana Tool	60 Deg V-Groove, Spiral Plunge, 30 Deg Engraving Router Bits	1/4 in	3-Pc CNC Starter Router Bit Pack	3	\$146.31
AMS-174 Amana Tool	V-Groove, Spiral Plunge, 2D/3D Carving, Engraving, Ball Nose Spiral. Stored in a solid wood showcase storage box with a Plexiglas clear lid	1/4 in	8-Pc CNC General Purpose Router Bit Collection	8	\$313.54
AMS-237 Amana Tool	60 Deg V-Groove; Spiral Plunge; 30 Deg Carving; Insert Carbide 3 Wing/Flute Heavy Duty Spoilboard Plunging, Surfacing, Planing, Flycutter & Slab Leveler	1/4 in	4-Pc CNC Starter Router Bit Pack	4	\$294.40

AMS-169	Amana Tool	Steel Collet Reducer, 30 Deg Engraving Knife, CNC In Groove Insert Engraving Tool Body, various router bits. Stored in a solid wood showcase storage box with a Plexiglas clear lid.	1/4 & 1/8 in	10-Pc CNC Signmaking Router Bit Collection	10	\$470.50
AMS-175	Amana Tool	60 Deg Insert V-Groove, Compression Spiral, Spiral Plunge, 2D/3D Carving Tapered, 30 Deg Engraving Router Bits	1/4 in	5-Pc Signmaking Router Bit Collection	5	\$276.50
AMS-225	Amana Tool	60 & 90 Deg Insert V-Groove, 45 Deg Insert V-Groove, 120 Deg Insert V-Groove	1/4 in	4-Pc CNC V-Groove 2D/3D Signmaking, Lettering, Engraving Router Bit Collection	4	\$394.81
AMS-153	Amana Tool	45, 60, 90 Degree Insert V-Groove Router Bits in a Wood Storage Box	1/2 in	3-Pc CNC V-Groove 2D/3D Signmaking, Lettering, Engraving Router Bit Collection	3	\$272.84
AMS-157	Amana Tool	45, 60, 90 Degree Insert V-Groove Router Bits	1/2 in	3-Pc CNC V-Groove, 2D/3D Signmaking, Lettering, Engraving	3	\$272.84
AMS-261	Amana Tool	Router Bits stored in a solid wood showcase storage box with a Plexiglas clear lid.	1/4 in	8-Pc CNC Advanced Master Collection	8	\$398.10
AMS-161	Amana Tool	2D/3D 6.2 Deg Tapered Ball Tip & CNC Spiral O Flute Aluminum Cutting Router Bits	1/8 in	Aluminum Cutting Solid Carbide Spiral Router Bit Collection	5	\$168.59
AMS-194	Amana Tool	Spiral O Flute Aluminum Cutting	1/4 in	2-Pc Aluminum Cutting Solid Carbide Spiral '\O\' Flute CNC Router Bit Pack	2	\$88.56
AMS-218	Amana Tool	V-Groove 90, 108, 135 Deg Folding for Composite Material Panels Router Bits	1/4 in	3-Pc ACM Double Edge Folding Router Bit Set	3	\$240.41

AMS-213 Amana Tool	Carbide V-Groove 90 Deg. Folding for Composite Material Panels, Carbide-Tipped Double Edge Folding V-Groove 108 Deg, Solid Carbide CNC Spiral 'O' Flute, Aluminum Cutting Router Bits	1/4 in	3-Pc ACM Double Edge Folding Router Bit Set	3	\$176.14
AMS-219 Amana Tool	Carbide V-Groove 90, 108, 135 Deg Folding for Composite Material Panels Router Bits	1/2 in	3-Pc ACM Double Edge Folding Router Bit Set	3	\$271.71
AMS-185 Amana Tool	CNC 2D/3D Carving Tapered & Straight Ball Nose 6.2, 5.4, 0.10 Deg	1/4 in	3-Pc Solid Carbide Upcut Spiral 2D/3D Carving Ball Nose ZrN Coated CNC Router Bit Pack	3	\$184.80
AMS-107 Amana Tool	Solid Carbide 30 Degree Engraving, CNC 2D/3D Carving 6.2 & 5.4 Deg Tapered Angle Ball Tip	1/4 in	CNC Ultimate 2D/3D Carving/Engraving 3-Pc Pack	3	\$
AMS-192 Amana Tool	Solid Carbide V-Groove 60 Deg, 2D/3D 5.4 Deg Tapered Angle Ball Tip	1/4 in	Solid Carbide Spiral 2D/3D Carving & 60 Degree V-Groove Router Bit Set	2	\$100.08
AMS-163 Amana Tool	45620, 45621, 45622, 45623, 45627, 45628, 45625, 45624	1/4 in	CNC Signmaking, Lettering, Engraving Router Bits	8	For a wide variety of applications
AMS-186 Amana Tool	45901 (3/16R), 45981 (1/8R), 45780 (15 deg)	1/4 in	Signmaking & Lettering CNC Router Bit Pack, 1/4 Inch Shank	3-Piece Set	Create signs & other CNC projects
					\$87.33